M a d e  i n  B r i t a i n
Tel : 0044 (0)1782 822602 website : www.haleyproducts.co.ukFax :0044 (0)1782 825856
Navigation Road, Burslem, Stoke on Trent, Staffs, ST6 3RU
1
M A D E  W I T H  T H E  E L E C T R I C I A N  I N  M I N D
Haley Products Ltd
Cable Tray & Cable Basket Sopport Bracket Mamufacturers
Catalogue Issued : 1st February 2024S U P P O R T  S O L U T I O N S

6
Thread Forming Screws included
Size
(Up To)
No of
Slots
Material
Thickness
Finish OAL Height Width
Box
Qty
Outer
Qty
Prod.
Code
3”(75mm) 1 1.6mm Pre-Galv 125 42 31 10 200 UFCTB075
6”(150mm) 2 1.6mm Pre-Galv 200 42 31 10 100 UFCTB150
9”(225mm) 3 1.6mm Pre-Galv 275 42 31 10 80 UFCTB225
12”(300mm) 4 1.6mm Pre-Galv 350 42 31 10 50 UFCTB300
18”(450mm) 6 1.6mm Pre-Galv 500 42 31 10 40 UFCTB450
24”(600mm) 8 1.6mm Pre-Galv 650 42 31 10 30 UFCTB600
Minimum quantity supplied is one box.
Imagine, you are installing tray or basket under a raised floor, you have just fixed your tophat style brackets to the floor,
ready for fixing after lunch. You return to find someone has, quite innocently, walked on and distorted some of your
brackets. You now have to replace the damaged brackets. Haley's UFCTB's solve this problem. Their rigid construction

Finish
Dim
A
Dim
B
Dim
C
Dim
D
Box
Qty
Outer
Qty
Prod.
Code
4”(100mm) 2 2.0mm Pre-Galv 113 149 124 130 10 60 LBC100
6”(150mm) 3 2.0mm Pre-Galv 113 149 124 180 10 40 LBC150
9”(225mm) 4 2.0mm Pre-Galv 113 149 124 257 10 40 LBC225
12”(300mm) 5 2.0mm Pre-Galv 113 149 124 332 10 30 LBC300
18”(450mm) 7 2.0mm Pre-Galv 113 149 124 332 10 10 LBC450
N.B. For the 450mm bracket, end support is needed. Minimum quantity supplied is one box.
With LBC450 end
support Must be used
Size Description

Navigation Road, Burslem, Stoke on Trent, Staffs, ST6 3RU
9
Ceiling Brackets for Cable Basket
Basket Size
No of
Tabs
Material
Thickness
Finish
Box
Qty
Outer
Qty
Prod.
Code
100mm 4 2.0mm Pre-Galv 10 60 LBCBA100
150mm – Pemsa and other 2 wires 4 2.0mm Pre-Galv 10 50 LBCBA150PE
150mm – Centre Wire Basket usually 3 wires 4 2.0mm Pre-Galv 10 50 LBCBA150ST
200mm – basket with 4 wires 4 2.0mm Pre-Galv 10 40 LBCBA200
200mm – Centre Wire Basket usually 3 wires 4 2.0mm Pre-Galv 10 40 LBCBA213
300mm 4 2.0mm Pre-Galv 10 30 LBCBA300
300mm – Centre Wire Basket usually 5 wires 4 2.0mm Pre-Galv 10 30 LBCBA315
For lightweight support of cable tray and basket parallel to ceilings.
Can be used for some limited suspension applications (up to 150mm).
Designed for side loading cable into tray saving time and effort.

pieces are also available.
Can be used on retro-fit applications to M10
studding using 2 basic wire rope grips.
Fixing Kit for Tray
When working overhead the FK001 removes the need to use a
screwdriver to hold the bolt securely while tightening up the nut.
N.B. no tools needed to secure the tray.
The Kit comprises of an M6 Cup Squre bolt and Wing Nut.
Wall Brackets for Cable Tray
13
Tel : 0044 (0)1782 822602 website : www.haleyproducts.co.ukFax :0044 (0)1782 825856
Navigation Road, Burslem, Stoke on Trent, Staffs, ST6 3RU
13
Angled Wall Brackets for Cable Basket
Size (Up To) No of Tabs Mat. Thick. Finish Box Qty Outer Qty Prod. Code
100mm 4 2.0mm Pre-Galv 10 100 LBBA100
150mm – Pemsa and other 2 wires 4 2.0mm Pre-Galv 10 80 LBBA150PE
150mm – Centre Wire Basket usually 3 wires 4 2.0mm Pre-Galv 10 80 LBBA150ST
200mm – basket with 4 wires 4 2.0mm Pre-Galv 10 60 LBBA200
200mm – Centre Wire Basket usually 3 wires 4 2.0mm Pre-Galv 10 60 LBBA213
300mm 4 2.0mm Pre-Galv 10 60 LBBA300
300mm – Centre Wire Basket usually 5 wires 4 2.0mm Pre-Galv 10 60 LBBA315
Packing Pieces Optional packing piece for when fixing to walls LBBPK10
Minimum quantity supplied is one box.
For lightweight support of cable tray and basket parallel to

Finish
Dim
A
Dim
B
Dim
C
Dim
D
Box
Qty
Outer
Qty
Prod.
Code
9”(225mm) 3 2.0mm Pre-Galv 268 149 124 268 10 40 LBCEL225
12”(300mm) 4 2.0mm Pre-Galv 113 149 124 321 10 30 LBCEL300
End Support N/A 1.2mm Pre-Galv Supports both brackets ends 10 N/A LBCES1U
Minimum quantity supplied is one box.
Features
•	 Designed for lightweight support of cable tray and basket.

Wall and LBC Ceiling Brackets. The slots are M6 clearance
and the end slots are M10 clearance.
Sizes : 150mm, 225mm, 300mm, 450mm and 600mm.
We can produce brackets specifically for cable basket to
order.
A combination of tray and basket will also be available on a
bespoke basis, to order.
Bracket sizes and description Slotted Ends for Retro-fitting
This is an in-house service we offer to order, (at the present). It
allows the retrofitting of an extra level of tray above an existing
run of tray.
The Split Nut in the image is the SNM10 and is manufactured
by Caddy Nvent. They can be supplied by us or any Caddy
stockist.
Images Tray Size Overall Length No of Slots Material Thickness Finish Box Qty Outer Qty Prod. Code
150mm 240mm 2 2.0mm Pre-Galv 10 N/A TBCT150
225mm 315mm 3 2.0mm Pre-Galv 10 N/A TBCT225
300mm 390mm 4 2.0mm Pre-Galv 10 N/A TBCT300
450mm 540mm 6 2.0mm Pre-Galv 10 N/A TBCT450
600mm 690mm 8 2.0mm Pre-Galv 10 N/A TBCT600
The OAL is easily determined by adding 90mm to the tray size i.e. tray size + 90mm.
Product Code : SNM10
Our packed quantities
are 40’s